APPLETON WISKE MINIBUS CLUB

Income

Expenditure

Income and Expenditure

Users

DVLA Tax Refund
Total

Fuel

Replacement Parts
Vehicle tax

MOT

Fire & Theft Insurance
Full Insurance

Total

Income / (Loss)

Funds held in Santander Bank Account

Year Ending 30" December 2020

£699.00
£66.25
£765.25
£169.42
£160.52
£270.00
£40.00
£390.00
£462.96
£1492.90

(£727.65)

£7685.41



