APPLETON WISKE MINIBUS CLUB

Income and Expenditure

Year Ending 30th December 2020

Income	Users	£699.00	
	DVLA Tax Refund	£66.25	
	Total		£765.25
Expenditure	Fuel	£169.42	
	Replacement Parts	£160.52	
	Vehicle tax	£270.00	
	МОТ	£40.00	
	Fire & Theft Insurance	£390.00	
	Full Insurance	£462.96	
	Total		£1492.90
	Income / (Loss)		(£727.65)

Funds held in Santander Bank Account	£7685.41
--------------------------------------	----------